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Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation o . .
550 17th Street, NW, Washington, DC 20429-9990 R R o S T Legal Division

March 25, 2019

Annamalai Annamalaj
Reg. ID # 56820-379
USP - MARION
P.O0.Box-1000
Marion, IL 62959

FDIC FOIA Log Number 19-0143

Dear Annamalaj Arinamalaj:
2019, which we are processing pursuant to the

your letter dated March 7,
“FOIA”), 5U.S.C. §552. In your letter, you ask

This will respond to
edom of Information Act (

provisions of the Fre
the following:

Request you to provide me with the “statys” of the following
business entities about whether they are FDIC insured
financial institutions or not? I have given the "exact

names " of those entities as follows:

Merchant Warehouse/Merchant Warehouse Inc.
Discover Financia] Services Inc.

Capital One Financia] Services LLC

American Express Merchant Services

Discover

American Express

Capital One
Micamp Merchant Services Inc., /Micamp Merchant Services

Merchant Services/Merchant Services Inc.
Bank¢ard Merchant Services Inc./Bancard Merchant Services

Elavon Merchant Services Inc., Elavon

h, answer questions, or provide

The FOIA does not require that an agency conduct researc
our website. As a one-time

information that has already been made publicly-available on
courtesy, however, I provide the following information.

The FDIC is a regulator and an insurer of deposits at the nation’s financial institutions, None of &=
the entities you list are FDIC-insured financial institutions, Therefore, the FDIC would not have

agency records under jts custody or contro] relating to these entities,

brm b —os@
Evidence no.Qo0%
DCS'00082




Sincerely,

oo Y Shricor

Lisa M. Snider

Government Information Specialist
F OIA/Pn'vacy Act Group, Legal Division

DCS-00083
31/1
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SEATEOF INDIENA)
COURTY 0F viGo 15§

! Bradiey M Newman. Clerk of the Vige Zirunt Count and Ex.
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INWITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto set myhandaad > - -~ - ~ -

2

<" CLERK OF TME VIGO CIRCUI COURT AND
- u-w‘C_OOCLERKOf THE SUPERIOR AND
. COUNTY COURTS 0F VIGG COUNTY
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U.S. Department of Justice

Mail Referral Unit

Washington, D.C. 20530
June 13, 2017

Annamalai Annamalai
#56820-379

FCI THA

P.O. Box 33

Terre Haute, IN 47808-0033

" Dear Friend: ~ ~— T T T '
Thank you for your letter dated May 23, 2017 to the Attorney General, Deputy
Attorney General, or Associate Attorney General, which was received by the Department

of Justice, Mail Referral Unit, on June 13, 2017 and assigned ID number 3844725.

Your letter will be reviewed and if a response or an update is necessary it will be
sent to you within 60 business days. If you have any questions, please contact us at (301)
583-7350 and refer to your ID number 3844725 when requesting any infonnatign

concerning your correspondence.
Sincerely,

Mail Referral Unit
Department of Justice

Q\/“‘demc,e, \2_
‘\J
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%3 xd May 2017

To.

Me.Jeff Sessions

. U.S.Actorney General

(ffice of the U.S.Attorney General.

900 Pennsylvania avenue N.W X :

Washington, D.C. | 4 USPS Majl Tracking Number:
9114 9014 9645 ‘0884 1703 33

Ref: Gase Number: 84D03-1704-MI-002768 _
sub: Serving discovery ( civil ) under Indaina trial Rule 36 and 34

Dear Mr.Sessions, : !
Please find herewjth the true copies of the Civil dis¢overy directed to you in your
jndjvidual capacity and also as an agent and or boss of several followiriq individuals.
! have already mailed the same via first class majl, postage prepaid ou or about
x-rule - to you and to all the assciated individuals

May 13 2017, as ver prison mail ibo ted
as shown below.” however, in abundance of precaustion, T am 'again serving' the same

conies on vou today.I would highly sopreciate ejther you or your office Acknowledge
my (this) correemondence. , : .
. !

. Mr.Jeff Sessions , j

Mr.John A.Horn ( U.S.Attorney, Northern District:of Georgia )

s Kathlaen M Kenney ( Genaral, Corisel., Bureau of: Prisons )

Mr.Steven D.Grimberg ( Assistant'UaS.Attorney, Northern' District of Georgia )
Mr.Samir Kaushal, ( " . - BSAVE as above - ) .

Mc. Dahil Dueno Goss  ( - SAME AS ABOVE )

Ms. Jacqueline H.Reynolds (SpecialAgent-I ternal Revenue Service )

:~J N BN

act ‘me immediately via phone and

If vou need anv assistance. do not hesjtate to cont :
y you should send by of via -

make'surg and and all your correspondéences towards e
Any trackable mails, to avoid any surprises ‘towards me. :

God Bless!! . :
. i

AnnaNalii Antiamalaj
Plaintiff

Wiy,
W i,
SGNDA S
$ Siemiss.)
<P ”

fncl:

. , s, .
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05.24.2017

: “; Nz;. | IE ; .
R Vigo counry—svftﬁfgygkoﬁgf75?h CouRY -
S TERRE IMUTE, INDIANA
ot Abnamalay Annamalaj ‘ )
s Plaintiff, )
v. .
) ) Case No:ﬁDO3-1704-MI~2758
Visga% Kalyang B s
efendant. ) * PLAINTFF Ammamalai Annema)as 's
. FIRST REQUEST FOR ADMISSIONS
"+ AN REQUEST pog ON OF.
* DOORMENTS. <~ - .

Z=.

Jetf sessions )
G/0 Office of the U.S.Attorney Geners]

Y50 Pensylvariia Avenue N.W.
Washington DC 20530

o™

The Plaintiff Abnamalaj Annamaiai ( hereinafter * Annamaglaj ' . »
'fPegtiguer', ‘Selvam? ), HEREBY that YOU
o

. owing ests.Please See SUpfme Court's
embodied in Houston V.Lack, 487 ys 2g§q?1988)
ond ‘mailing’ by the Prisoner(s). :

Your Response hereto, if you choose to Respond, SHALL ang WILL be Signed by YOU.
Your Response(s) syary and WILL be used in this proceeding ang also will be ysed
in any other Parallel, judicia) non~judicial, Arbitration, Extra - Judical
"Proceeding (s) » 85 this Plaineifg deens necessery, in his sole di

scretion.

REQUEST Frogp ADMISSIONS -
Admission No.1 ' :
Admit thar your name fs Jeff Sessions |
Response: v f

Mmission No.?2 . - .

Admit -that, yoy are also kmown as Jetfery Sessions, Jeffrey Sessions
. Mr.Sessions,,U.s.Attomey Genera} .
Response: ’ ) . Lyvidemce ¥ :
Nission No. 3 ‘

Admit that, the Petitioner Annamalag Annamalat ig held under and in Falco
Imprisonment rer se. -



- * a4
. ..

Acmission No.4 . . . .
Adait that, SVery mattsr as asserpeq in the complaint 4 this zetion aze Toye
and cotrect, . -

Responses, ' )
Missicn No. 5 ’ o, ‘

Adnit that, You neld/hoeld the Petitioner 'without' a Properly executed Mittimus
and also in.'éélation(s) of 18 U.S:C..?GZl(c), 28 U.5.C.§ 1691 acd Bureay of
Trisén ( raop ) Program Statement 3800.12, saction 203, intentionally to deprive
the protected literty intarest of the Petitioner, -

Response: . .

Response:' :
Muisdon No.7 *° o s
. Acmit that phe Peritiover 1il] nop be Beld in any ®Are in any form opy or -
N any kind(s) of ::'esttaint(s) based cp ahy matters, allepaticns, incidents

ed en or before ( in a8y prison/Testraints ) may 2 2017.

-~

Response:
Adﬂﬁssion i\‘o'8 © . .

. Admit thar, cvery criminal records with suy and aly agencies; compogensy
with the Depactment of Justice of the United States, Uiijited States of Ameriea
vill be SXpunged axd deloted foo &Is3,y conceming the Petitioner.

Pespeanse:

Citizenship for phe petitioher and ko all his immediate family members dricNecive
ef Petitionertc wife, Children and Motlier, as 'fust ang fair compensatign for
uries cauced L you, belny the Pelitioner snd hig family members are Victimg
elr Conetitytionallu Frétesred Liberty interests and rights’were deprived,
haxmed and’ injurad by YOU and by your parties in Pvity, vho are the &mplayees

of the United States Justice Uepartment per ge. )

Response:

Admissyon No.10 .
Admit that, withiny 48 Leurs, by Tecedpt of this request for admissicns, Yy
Will act upon and RELEASE the petiticrer Srom the prison 'forever’, without any

Page 2 of 4

1—2



édrission o311 -
MBI that, for 211 ‘the ;
YU 2r

injucies ¥ apd your
: andoryoursuccessa(s and or
o

Mdmissfon No.12
daft that, the Petitione, 1s a Haq of "God
‘High priest, apg 4 men of chapy ter
Response I

. 1 . .
it that, phe Truth: of Ratters sg stiated apg stipulates
Telgtes to Fact(s) of phe Tatters, and or 14, to the ‘stipulateqs
ts and matpers inclusive of about any zng all i

. Response; ' ' .
fondt Yo 14 x .

Aduit ehap the‘mmpmgatoty E as stapey 4 iten no.11’ above
YOU wipy B2y 507 out o, ¥ 2nd a11 pr, oW or have any 4
o/in it, inelyst, L 811 myyy and non mqvagle

shall be' Lransferreqd e
Lair ang Just

L

'f-'%;lly Stored ‘infonra
7 (i elestronia ML)S } contermire: .
and or infomn'ng about.

formap,

.

the Pet_ll:{one:-

o thmon ¢ .o:dex."“
ant to 28 U.S.C.1691. fm
from the Northery Distry

3. Please p¢ the copy of ¢he Mttime expayteg
Re=suant ¢o 13 U »'PEZ Buresy of Prison's

oS, C. §3521(c
Sectlon 203, ]

¢o J4
+The ‘same may

the ctining) cage Ko
ct of Georg;a. X

-

-y

“~-



: nggzc ATIoN E

I, Anpamalaj Annama)aj béf:,it;bheti‘in thlsaction. ATEIRNS,. solemly states spg P
Declates under penalty of Periury thar, th; 7%0z8g0ing are True and correct. '
Executed on Mey 13, Q017,-.. 4 : =

CERTIFICATE OF SERVYICE

1 Annemalay Andamalai certifieg that, this decument g Caused to be maileq to the

" . party, ubose Bame arid addresg gg shown in the Firgr Page of the document, | incluside )
of the following:( For the respondent Hr:.Jeff_zey E.Kruger, delivered vig hard

del.ivery. through the Uit Team.of the D Ungt 1 'als6s 1n smae Manger for Mr.clint swift.,

Kathleea Remmy, or hep Assigns or Suczessor(s), Generaj Counsel
Federd]l Bureay'of risons
520 First Street M :

554 -

Room
Hechingtan ne 2053

Clint Suify

Case Manaper

DUniy

FCL-T4-

4200 Bupeay Zozd North _ o
Terre Jaute, Indigna 47802

JeEE Sesslons, U.5.4re Genera]
Office of the'y, 5 3tteocnsy General

950 Pennsglvanis Avenue MY
eshington DG 20530 .

'xesp&:funy Stboitted thys day of Hay 13 2017. N (f';) 2
: RS =
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. ’ . .. B . - -E-xv- - ..
v ~O<,_C-OU1\I‘I’Y.,-CI_‘RCU-I.T COURT - : S
. o I C R OF DBy »«,r‘ e vieo GOUNrYSUPERIORc.ouR?,
S T E R gl W%ﬁ&iErINDIAmA o ST VRT.
A ' L LTy S A "‘.'v"‘."f'-'?f"',"."r-f“ o JUN. 2‘0.20!7~ '
) ' o TR | Bratley M. Newman, C.'erka,ﬂng Vige Cinvit Coutt ang 13 .
Annamalai Annamalaj , Lo ofﬁcip.G!érko_{ih.ev{a‘upgfﬁia‘pdCaun!y!.'o_uhso’lj]igoCc«unfy,da'he.'eay ) ;
‘ e . T certify‘fharilhisdétymep::isa‘ﬁ;l!,!meen;dcdm’p{ele‘copjvo‘!, /j Y/ -
Plaintiff/Petitioner, R P LSy Dsiovery %&«
' » CaiseNe £<74p 5~ (7041~ 2748

Vv As the same appears ofcardin e fes o7t sfice 2 whh o jega
° andlallcustodian. e - Case No: 84D03=1704-MI-2768
o IN{IJ{TNESSWHEREOF.l'havehereynquelmyhandand

Vishal Kalyani, L il auhrsthe.z/l o A/a,/ﬂég,/z"a/f
Respomdent/Defendapte. /?@J hffue 8,

SLERK OF THE VIGO Cigus coyar anp
EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF riuf SUPERIOR AND
o COUNTY COrLa s me gy qrmmey s

NOTICE OF DISCOVERY
The Plaintifs Annamalaj Annamalaj humbly states that a 'discovery request yag
effectuated for the partieg in privity to this cation, which 'was on op about
May 23, 2017 vis first class inail, Postage ‘px;epaié.lhe riames_ and the respective
invoice numbers assigned to the deféﬁdari@i _'(l”pegbt;f.able ih's}:ﬁﬁugnt”s ) with the
Dames of the parties in priv:'gty are enclosed heret;rith as Exhibit ~A, enclosed

]

Annamal g Annamalai
P 00 . BOX-33 .
Terre Hayte
, : Indiang 47808~0033
Certificate of service ; :

This docﬁr,hent is caused to be mailed to the coupt '.:and to the defendant via first
class maij, Postage prepaid, . ‘ - N\
Respectfully submitted thig day of June 08 2017, ; IR e
: ' ! Annama ai'Anxiamalai
i P.0.Bo#-33
, Terre Haute ‘
. Indiana 47808-.00;3
: J2 -6

f o . DCS000479

TN e L,




05.24.2017
MEMORANDUM OF RECORD

Annamalai Annamalai
P.0.Box-33

Terre Haute
Indiana-47808-0033

To.

Mr.John Andrew Horn
U.S.attorney

75 Ted Turner drive S.W.
Atlanta Ga 30303

Ref: cause No. 84D03-1704-MI-2768
Sub: serving Indiana Trial rule 36 and 34 discovery pursuant to local rule of the
Court- LR84-TR26-7; LR84-TR16-5-Reg

Mr.Horn:

Please find herewith the discovery requests for the following individuals directed
to you pursuant to Civil Rule 5 and vou and other following indviduals also caused
to be served via first class mail, postage prepaid.

Chandramohan Loganathan, Gopakumar Venugopalan, Valmikinathan Raghunthan,Jacqueline
H.Reynolds, Nareshkumar Chalimeda, Steven D.Grimberg, Samir Kaushal, John A.Horn,
Seema patel, Teresa Louis, Baskaran vengesanam, Jagadish Thakur, Subramanian
Annaswamy, Vanaja sekar, Packiyalekshmi Pillai, Rakesh Patel, Kuttumbarao K.
Tummala, Kirupakaran Puvalai, Jeff Sessions, Thomas W.Dworschak, John A.Moon Sr,
Kavita Jacobson, Suganya Prathap, Sireesha Iruvuri. Anuradha Reddy, Sukhninder K.
Dhillon.

I would appreciate a prompt attention to #this matter and I am looking forward

to working with you.

Very Truly voursy;

Annaialai Annamalai
Encl:

2, Corio PO |
{/ ff,'}','.f.\\(\'\“ W Q w Evidon e A\
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Annamz 153 Amnamalai = ¢ o SEE
Plaintiff,
- )

V. -

) ) Case No.:84D03-1704-MI-2768 -

Vishal Kalyani C ’

{ Defendant, ) ~  PLAINTFF Ammamalai Annemalai's
—. FIRST REQUEST FOR ADMISSTONS
AND REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF
DOCUMENTS. .

*

TO. - e - -\To . ..‘ )

Sends Ka: " “Samir Kaushaj

Alanta (oo - 13 Ted Turner Dr #600

O Atlants, Georgia 30303

The Plaintiff Annamalaj Amnamalai ( hereinafter Amamalai ', " Victin", 'Plaintiff’
‘feritioner’, 'Selvam! ), HEREBY REQUESTS ot Y0U ADVIT, under OATH, to a1 of the \
following matters for the purposes of this instant proceeding as required of you }
Pursuant to LR-84-TR26-7, Trial Rule 16 of the Indiana Rules of Trial Procedire, |
IR84-TR16-5, Triaj Rule 34(a)(1)(a), 34(b)(1)(C), and Rule 36, within 30 days'of i
the mailing of the sexrvice of the ollowing Requests.Please See fggreng Court's , |
Rulings. eabodied in Houston.V.Lack, 487 Us 266 (1988) to understand tha service
end 'mailing' by the Prisoner(s). ;

Your Response hereto, if you choose to Respond, SHALL and WILL be Slgned by YOU.
Your Response(s) SHAIL ang WILL be used in this proceeding and elso vill be used
in any other parallel, judicial, non-judicial, Arbitration, Extra - Judical
Proceeding(s), as this Plaintiff deens necessary, in his sole discretion.

. Almission No.1 C——
&mit that Your name is Samir Keushal
-‘kesponss: _ . o
fmission No.2 ) : i
Adrmit that, you also knewn as Sanrir AUSA Raushal
Eesponse: ' . ) N . B !

fdmission No.3 . i . Lo . .

_Adait that Flaineife Annamalai Anpemalai is @ men of Honor, A Hindy high Priest
Jith hizk caliber, & man of Truth, a Mag of Ged, and an outstanding Personality. .
5 : Pagelofs 12
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. . ~ .:r\ ,.." .:’ . "‘Pl' fﬁi“.;;_dl, ‘; ) . L .
, st L i Sea L K . . -
Admit thar, azeh and avary r:z‘a::gr(s),'.;f,acts-,;-:e.pd -Or, 38Sertions: as Per the complaint .
is inst action of Anna::-alai"Annaﬁa’lai, e 1007 TRUE -anii.;nothing but TRUE." :
. .;‘,_:_‘.".Cf.‘.a‘;’ » ."“' T

i'Amnamalaj ;g Presently held in the cusfedy of the Privieg
nd or your agent:(s) ;» 30 an ‘illepal mapgep which
a cold bloodeg criminal act of "false imprisorment ! ip a8 deliberate manner.

Admission No.g

Admit that, at the Present time znd or on the day one, Anramalai was Pleced in the
gideral Burezu of prisen 's custady, he was being kept without broperly executed

, timus: -

Response:

Admission No,7

it that, Amamslei, the Plaintiff jg kept under ‘the control of the Defendants
in this ackion (. excepf Ashok Arnamaiaj ); in vinlerios cf 28 U.5.C 81661, A .
18 u.s.c. § 3621(c), and =150 Pursuant to Bureay of prison Progranm Statement { ps j
380013, section IR, o deprive ev, constitutional Protections given tq the
Plajntiff by the Uniteq States Constitut:ion, inclusive of intentiona] violations
by the defendants apg by their Priyies With relates to First, Fourth, fifth, Sixen
and eighth Fuenduents of the U.S.Constitution.

~——

Admission No.10 ) L
Aduit that, vou and your subordirates, swloyee(s).  and their Privies have
acted "withoyut! ‘tne SCOpe oI Employment, when they have Violated severa] Indiana
Godes ( violations ) to harm and injure the Phintiff, which led to an irreparable
Injury(s) in fact towards the Plaintiff,

Page 2 of 4
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Admission No.11
AUit that, YOU shaij Settle the Invoice Ko. AVI-VK- 0004 , which wes already . -
sotion o Y YU, which wil] ang Shayy b Paid either to the Plajnpifs 3 ¢
- -action or to hig assign(§) 1 O to. ihis Son or daughter, -whose identipy jg

- fully known to You.This invgjice will pa z fair and j;qst-;compenstaion for the

R
bt L

. Injury-in-fact caused by you epart from the Competistafon as stated ig the item
10.12 below also Sha)] he paid by YOU and o by YOUR EMPLOYER. B
R&pnse': :
Admission No.12 . -
Admit that, You wWill and Shall Pay a' 507 of eny ang all income you get, make,

4cquire in any means from any and alj sources, inclusive of your pey check(s)
towards the Plaintiff, starting from July, v1°2017 onwards , untill your Death.

Response:;

Admit thar, YOUR gcts towards the Pleintiff end or Onissions ere Crimins) and
cleacly outside the Scope of Your employment, which are/were malicious, vilfull,
and Wanton misconduct. ’

Response:
Adpission No.14 oo
Adnit that you are the menber of the RICD enterprise, known as Counter Terrorism

Unit, and continuosly’ | you have acted and or worked and working in concert vith the
RICO Enferprise CIy. i . '

Response:
Admission No.15

Admit that, You are employed by ox zssociated with the Enterprise Gy to conduct
OC participate in directly or indirectly the Enperpdse'g targeQred scheme’ ()

R;esg:opse:

Aﬁmission No.16,

. Admission No.17. o

Admit that as g further compensation to avaid-cofitituing hamm aod injuries to the
Plainti€f, YOU and or YOUR privies, successor(s) and or ,
inmediate steo(s), to RELEASE the Plaintiff Annsmajai Ammemalai OUT of Prisan end
also from any FURTHER holding oF Aunemalei by and throush any and 211 of your
Privies gnd by any end g1 components of the United States Dey ent of Justice,
by expunging any agd‘ all Criminel yeo xds ConCeLiily Atnensled witlwul & further
recourse ) reinstats Inmigirati snefits for Pleintiff and hie ¢ i)
me:nblen-_-ss, ti%z?l%’sive'yof I'LE:?S w:'.f!e’% ca:i%:%ldren'gg %ghgrnw.{éh UfS.Greeamgr.f-é fgdh%g éfaﬁmﬁgrk.

Rssponse:

Adnigsion MNo,18 te s .
o Eaxit &zzt', the Spensatony reliaf ge Der admission ikem No.32 311 be accompiished
Segs 3 5f 4
133
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ov YOU and or by YOUR privies s 01 or before July 01, 2017.
Response: . : T

Admission No.1y - ' ST
Admit that, 3s per the invpjce as stated in the Stem T-kldn-thig document » yoy

shall not and'wil] pot dispute the invoice ip any judicial and'of ‘Arbitratiop

o, V. el
-1 B -

y e 3

R R proceedings in and by ayp feans.
PP Responses

REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS

Bequest No.i : Please Produce any and all Electornically stored informatjion concerning
the Plaintiff, in g DVD/D Format. |

Request No.2 ; Please produce the ¢oby and or original Mittimys &xecuted pursuant to
18 u.5.c.§ 3621(c), 28 0.5.C.§1691 and algo bursuant to PS.3800.12, Sectinn 203.

[Dhe mictimes in this document Refers about the “commi ttment Order" execyted by the
er

K of court with bis 'seal and signature, in the criminal case no 1:13-cr-00437-
TCB-@S ( Rorthern sdistrict of Georgia )]

Request No.3 Piease Produce all the stplen and misappropriated Trade Secrets of
i the Plaintiff's authority.

the Plaintiff, 'remm{ed' without

R&spectfully Submitted this day of May 13 2017, ~°

Am ai Ammamalai
2.0.Box-33

Terre Haute @
Indianag 47808-0033

AFFIRMATION & VERIFICATION
PURSUANT TOo 28 usc §1746

gt
al

I Anoamalai Amenalei, solemly AFFIRM ang VERIFY ang DECLARE undep penalty of Perjury
that, the foregoing are .- True and Corprect. Executed on 05.13,2017

SEAL

Annama\!!ai Annamala3

Certificate of service

This Docement ss caused to be mailed and delivered to the recipient, whose name ang
&ddress -is clearly noted in the First page of thic document, via U.5.Postal m2il,

First cless, prepaid. Executed on 05.13%.3017. _ C
g ; {22

Al{)& lai, mnamaga—'f\/

Plaintiff/Victim.

13-y




